79
4400 1/4 DIN
Profile Controller
Brand
INSTRUMENTS
• Informative Display provide maximum
process information at a glance.
• Eight programs, of sixteen free format

81
4400 Order Matrix:
Order Code           N  4  4  0  1   - Z   -     G
Model
Standard Configuration
Input Type
1 - 3 Wire RTD or DC mV
2 - Thermocouple
3 - DC mA
4 - DC Voltage
Output 1
1 - Relay
2 - DC for SSR
3 - DC 0-10V
4 - DC 0-20mA
5 - DC 0-5V
7 - DC 4-20mA
8 - Triac (Consult Factory)
Output 2 (Alarm 2 or Control Output 2)
0 - Not fitted
1 - Relay
2 - DC for SSR
3 - DC 0-10V
4 - DC 0-20mA
5 - DC 0-5V
7 - DC 4-20mA
8 - Triac
Output 3 (Alarm 1 or Recorder O/P)
0 - Not fitted
1 - Relay
2 - DC for SSR
3 - DC 0-10V
4 - DC 0-20mA
5 - DC 0-5V
7 - DC 4-20mA
8 - Triac
Options
10 - RS-485 Serial Communication
02 - 24VAC/DC Power Supply
12 - RS-485 Serial Communication and 24VAC/DC Power Supply
Advanced Options
100- Event Outputs
010- Remote Program Control Inputs
001- Real Time Clock
82
4400 Wiring Diagram and Notes:
Brand
INSTRUMENTS
Wiring Diagram:
END OF
PROGRAM
OUTPUT